OFAPRITE

CH5100 COUPLER, "S" TYPE,
EURO PROBE, BLACK HANDLE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

REV B. 05-2013

ITEM

PN OONONBWN =

PART NO

80219
80220
80223-01
80231
70532
80218-02
80217
24253
80233
80225
80221
80227
80228

DESCRIPTION

-BALL RETAINER

-COUPLER BALL, NYLON
-PROBE, S STYLE, NICKEL PLATED
-O-RINGS

-PROBE SEAL, S STYLE
-HANDLE ASSEMBLY, BLACK
-COUPLER BODY

-COUPLER SEAL

-PRESSURE RELIEF ASSEMBLY
-HANDLE HINGE PIN

-CHECK VALVE

-TAILPIECE, 3/8" BARB

-HEX NUT
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